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1. Up to 4X faster than TIG.
2. Easy operation and maintenance Press Brake

3. High quality welding result
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Features

The handheld fiber laser welding machine is easy to operate and can be operated with simple training; it can

produce beautiful products without the need for a master. It is light and flexible and can weld any part of the
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workpiece, making welding more efficient, safe, energy efficient and environmentally friendly.

Product Description
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HANDHELD
LASER WELDING
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B Up to 4X faster than TIG.

B Easy to learn and operate with highest process

consistency.

B High quality welding of thick, thin and reflective metals

rvarth stk Aistastian Aafarmsatine ndavcd ae hoes theaonabk

4/8


mailto:info@harsle.com
https://api.whatsapp.com/send?phone=+8618052080815
skype:chinaharsle?chat

10/9/22, 9:17 AM

s HARSLE

WELDING HEAD

1 new message

WYLV L WIDLWE U, WSTWVI I IG UL, WIS CU L W R T R Wy i,

B Welding of dissimilar metal parts of different thicknesses.

B Dramatically low heat input and minimized heat affected

Zone.

B Minimal part setup and post-processing grinding or

polishing.

B Increased productivity with no need for machining or

straightening deformed parts.

Welding heads are widely used in complex and irregular welding processes in industries such as staircase elevators,
shelves, ovens, stainless steel door and window guardrails, power distribution boxes, stainless steel furniture; perfectly
replace traditional argon arc welding, stainless steel plates, iron plates, aluminum plates and other metal materials

welding.

B Smart internal design, good interactive control
system, expand the tolerance range of the
processed parts and the width of the weld seam
solve the disadvantage of small light spots, the
weld seam is better formed.

B Modeling light, the use of body engineering design
methods, comfort grip; single-handedly easily control,
operation simple and approachable.

B Having a plurality of security alarms, automatic
removal of the workpiece after the light lock, be
more safe.

B Weld appearance, fast, no supplies, no welding
marks, no discoloration, no post-grinding.

B Can be arranged at various angles of the nozzle,

to meet the different needs of the welding products.

SAMPLES
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~ Specific Welding
Fast intarface for easy nozzle replacemant.— Head Module

Ergonomic design,

Anticonductive
insulation ceramics

Sensifibe safety microswilch

‘Waler coaling outlet

Protective gas connetors

‘Water cooling imparts

GEH connecior

O © W

5/8


mailto:info@harsle.com
https://api.whatsapp.com/send?phone=+8618052080815
skype:chinaharsle?chat

10/9/22, 9:17 AM

Specification

Model
Maximum Laser Power
Laser Frequency
Power Adjustment Range
Power Instableility

Welding Penetration(stainless

steel)

Welding Penetration(carbon

steel)

Welding Penetration(aluminum

steel)
Swing Welding Spot
Input Voltage
Total Power

Automatic Wire Feeding

Video
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Hz

%

%

KW

HW-1000
1000
50-5000HZ
10-100

<3

2.0

1.5

Solder Spot 2-4
220V/50HZ
<3

Optional
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HW-1500
1500
50-5000HZ
10-100

<3

25

25

Solder Spot 2-4
380V/50HZ
<3

Optional

HW-2000
2000
50-5000HZ
10-100

<3

3.0

3.0

Solder Spot 2-4
380V/50HZ
<3

Optional
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HARSLE Best Price 2000W Laser Welding Machine for Stainless Steel and ...
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Customer Reviews

5/5 Share your thoughts with other customers
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